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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 25 Muški/M, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
14.07.2024 - 11:24 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:12.46 Ado Gargović PVKBDR Kazan (RUS) 09.04.2021
MNE - 18 2:17.15 Matija Jauković PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 16.06.2002
MNE - 16 2:25.54 Dragiša Mihajlović PVKJHN Ohrid (MKD) 31.12.1997
MNE - 14 2:31.88 Ersin Gec VPKPKO Sarajevo (BIH) 16.10.2016
MNE - 12 2:40.48 Milan Mitrović PVKJHN Novi Sad (SRB) 21.11.1998
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

17 - 18 godina

1. Aykut Mert ıravul 06 Turkıye 2:14.65 606 Q 1:03.95 1:10.70
2. Taj Zupančič 07 Rudar, TR 2:17.26 572 Q 1:05.84 1:11.42
3. Tilen Maček 07 Triglav, KR 2:23.46 501 Q 1:10.15 1:13.31
4. Aleksa Pribičević 07 Olymp, BL 2:28.40 453 R 1:09.09 1:19.31
5. Daniel Chamera 06 T.Viribus, SW 2:38.52 371 1:13.22 1:25.30
6. Leonid Veselov 06 B. Rivijera, BD 2:40.33 359 1:18.59 1:21.74
7. Dušan Vukanović 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:44.19 334 1:16.80 1:27.39
8. Pavle Vukašinović 06 Budućnost, PG 2:45.69 325 1:22.48 1:23.21
9. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:46.25 322 1:17.60 1:28.65

15 - 16 godina

1. Amirhuseyin Ganceh 09 Azerbaijan 2:28.02 456 Q 1:10.69 1:17.33
2. Arne Mazi Jamnik 09 Triglav, KR 2:31.14 429 R 1:12.58 1:18.56
3. Jonid Selmani 09 Ilirida, FK 2:33.16 412 1:14.36 1:18.80
4. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 2:33.46 409 1:11.08 1:22.38
5. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 2:36.98 382 1:15.62 1:21.36
6. Danilo Darmanović 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:45.46 327 1:20.22 1:25.24
7. Samuel Bartel 09 T.Viribus, SW 2:46.94 318 1:19.59 1:27.35
8. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 2:49.12 306 1:22.37 1:26.75
9. Matija Vuletić 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:06.95 226 1:24.36 1:42.59

10. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj, FE 3:13.76 203 1:31.04 1:42.72
11. Aleksa Šinik 08 KVS Leotar, TB 3:38.81 141 1:46.55 1:52.26

13 - 14 godina

1. Egor Maynitskiy 10 Azerbaijan 2:25.29 483 Q 1:08.63 1:16.66
2. Tahir Zukić 10 Sport Time, SA 2:38.37 372 1:12.51 1:25.86
3. Andrija Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 2:43.53 338 1:18.89 1:24.64
4. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, TI 2:43.98 336 1:19.24 1:24.74
5. Aleksa Labović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:48.18 311 1:23.92 1:24.26
6. Andrey Ivanin 10 B. Rivijera, BD 2:49.96 301 1:20.55 1:29.41
7. Mak Torlo 11 Orka, MO 2:51.18 295 1:21.54 1:29.64
8. Michał Grzesik 10 T.Viribus, SW 2:53.91 281 1:19.77 1:34.14
9. Vuk Racković 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:56.94 267 1:23.01 1:33.93

10. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:00.85 250 1:25.08 1:35.77
11. Aleksej Čolić 11 Olymp, BL 3:15.10 199 1:36.30 1:38.80
12. Luka Đurić 11 Leotar, TB 3:32.25 154 1:43.65 1:48.60

DSQ Uroš Simović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG

12 godina i mlađi

1. Aleksandar Peshevski 13 Skopje, SK 2:55.12 275 1:21.40 1:33.72
2. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:59.85 254 1:25.92 1:33.93
3. Franklin Shkurti 12 Te Stela SA, TI 3:07.41 225 1:31.01 1:36.40
4. Petar Kuševija 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:07.78 223 1:24.73 1:43.05
5. Blažo Bošković 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:08.78 220 1:37.64 1:31.14
6. Vito Koprivica 12 Leotar, TB 3:10.72 213 1:32.84 1:37.88
7. Stefan Tasovac 12 Leotar, TB 3:11.55 210 1:32.17 1:39.38
8. Andrej Kisin 13 Leotar, TB 3:15.99 196 1:37.07 1:38.92
9. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Skopje, SK 3:19.57 186 1:38.31 1:41.26

10. Filip Vujačić 13 Jadran, HN 3:21.38 181 1:42.84 1:38.54
11. Hubert Lubieniecki 13 T.Viribus, SW 3:22.92 177 1:38.74 1:44.18
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 25, Muški/M, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Kvalif./Qualify, 12 godina i mlađi

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

12. Matija Ateljević 12 Leotar, TB 3:33.33 152 1:42.56 1:50.77
13. Rastko Bajčetić 14 B. Rivijera, BD 3:36.50 145 1:53.11 1:43.39

DSQ Gajo Vukoslavčević 12 Aquatic Verde, PG
DSQ Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK
DSQ Aleksa Obadović 13 Leotar, TB

Otvoreno/Open

1. Atakan Malgıl 05 Turkıye 2:13.44 623 Q 1:01.89 1:11.55
2. Aykut Mert ıravul 06 Turkıye 2:14.65 606 Q 1:03.95 1:10.70
3. Mihailo Gašić 04 Ušće, BG 2:16.90 577 Q 1:03.23 1:13.67
4. Taj Zupančič 07 Rudar, TR 2:17.26 572 Q 1:05.84 1:11.42
5. Andrej Stojanoski 94 Skopje, SK 2:23.45 501 Q 1:09.99 1:13.46
6. Tilen Maček 07 Triglav, KR 2:23.46 501 Q 1:10.15 1:13.31
7. Egor Maynitskiy 10 Azerbaijan 2:25.29 483 Q 1:08.63 1:16.66
8. Amirhuseyin Ganceh 09 Azerbaijan 2:28.02 456 Q 1:10.69 1:17.33
9. Aleksa Pribičević 07 Olymp, BL 2:28.40 453 R 1:09.09 1:19.31

10. Arne Mazi Jamnik 09 Triglav, KR 2:31.14 429 R 1:12.58 1:18.56
11. Jonid Selmani 09 Ilirida, FK 2:33.16 412 1:14.36 1:18.80
12. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 2:33.46 409 1:11.08 1:22.38
13. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 2:36.98 382 1:15.62 1:21.36
14. Tahir Zukić 10 Sport Time, SA 2:38.37 372 1:12.51 1:25.86
15. Daniel Chamera 06 T.Viribus, SW 2:38.52 371 1:13.22 1:25.30
16. Leonid Veselov 06 B. Rivijera, BD 2:40.33 359 1:18.59 1:21.74
17. Andrija Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 2:43.53 338 1:18.89 1:24.64
18. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, TI 2:43.98 336 1:19.24 1:24.74
19. Dušan Vukanović 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:44.19 334 1:16.80 1:27.39
20. Danilo Darmanović 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:45.46 327 1:20.22 1:25.24
21. Pavle Vukašinović 06 Budućnost, PG 2:45.69 325 1:22.48 1:23.21
22. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:46.25 322 1:17.60 1:28.65
23. Samuel Bartel 09 T.Viribus, SW 2:46.94 318 1:19.59 1:27.35
24. Aleksa Labović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:48.18 311 1:23.92 1:24.26
25. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 2:49.12 306 1:22.37 1:26.75
26. Andrey Ivanin 10 B. Rivijera, BD 2:49.96 301 1:20.55 1:29.41
27. Mak Torlo 11 Orka, MO 2:51.18 295 1:21.54 1:29.64
28. Michał Grzesik 10 T.Viribus, SW 2:53.91 281 1:19.77 1:34.14
29. Aleksandar Peshevski 13 Skopje, SK 2:55.12 275 1:21.40 1:33.72
30. Vuk Racković 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:56.94 267 1:23.01 1:33.93
31. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:59.85 254 1:25.92 1:33.93
32. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:00.85 250 1:25.08 1:35.77
33. Matija Vuletić 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:06.95 226 1:24.36 1:42.59
34. Franklin Shkurti 12 Te Stela SA, TI 3:07.41 225 1:31.01 1:36.40
35. Petar Kuševija 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:07.78 223 1:24.73 1:43.05
36. Blažo Bošković 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:08.78 220 1:37.64 1:31.14
37. Vito Koprivica 12 Leotar, TB 3:10.72 213 1:32.84 1:37.88
38. Stefan Tasovac 12 Leotar, TB 3:11.55 210 1:32.17 1:39.38
39. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj, FE 3:13.76 203 1:31.04 1:42.72
40. Aleksej Čolić 11 Olymp, BL 3:15.10 199 1:36.30 1:38.80
41. Andrej Kisin 13 Leotar, TB 3:15.99 196 1:37.07 1:38.92
42. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Skopje, SK 3:19.57 186 1:38.31 1:41.26
43. Filip Vujačić 13 Jadran, HN 3:21.38 181 1:42.84 1:38.54
44. Hubert Lubieniecki 13 T.Viribus, SW 3:22.92 177 1:38.74 1:44.18
45. Luka Đurić 11 Leotar, TB 3:32.25 154 1:43.65 1:48.60
46. Matija Ateljević 12 Leotar, TB 3:33.33 152 1:42.56 1:50.77
47. Rastko Bajčetić 14 B. Rivijera, BD 3:36.50 145 1:53.11 1:43.39
48. Aleksa Šinik 08 KVS Leotar, TB 3:38.81 141 1:46.55 1:52.26

DSQ Uroš Simović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG
DSQ Gajo Vukoslavčević 12 Aquatic Verde, PG
DSQ Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK
DSQ Aleksa Obadović 13 Leotar, TB


